¢026 MCRD 4 CUP

SPORT

Volleyball League

Bowling Tournament (Singles)
Flag Football League

3 on 3 Basketball Tournament
6 on 6 Soccer League

Golf Challenge (two person scramble)
Spikeball Tournament (Doubles)

4 on 4 Sand Volleyball Tournament
Pickleball (Singles)

Pickleball (Doubles)

Cornhole (Singles)

Cornhole (Doubles)

Softball League

Basketball League

Ultimate Frisbee Tournament
Racquetball Tournament

Wallyball Tournament

MC:CS

SEMPER FIT

Wednesday, 07 January
Thursday, 19 February
Monday, 23 February
Thursday, 09 April
Wednesday, 15 April
Monday, 1 June
Wednesday, 17 June
Thursday, 25 June
Wednesday, 01 July
Wednesday, 01 July
Thursday, 09 July
Thursday, 09 July
Thursday, 16 July
Thursday, 03 September
Thursday, 29 October
Friday, 13 November
Thursday, 19 November

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT ATHLETICS, CALL
(619) 524-0548, OR EMAIL RACHEL.DICKINSON@USMC-MCCS.ORG

REGISTRATION DEADLINE

CALENDAR

START DATE

Tuesday, 13 January
Wednesday, 25 February
Tuesday, 03 March
Wednesday, 15 April
Tuesday, 21 April
Wednesday, 10 June
Wednesday, 24 June
Tuesday, 30 June
Tuesday, 07 July
Wednesday, 08 July
Tuesday, 14 July
Wednesday 15 July
Tuesday, 21 July
Wednesday, 09 September
Wednesday, 04 November
Wednesday, 18 November
Wednesday, 02 December

SAN lDIEGO



